

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 11343/2016

DR. ANUPAM GOLASH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MR. MRINMOY DUTTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4482/2017 (XVII-A)

Date : 11-08-2023 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR
 Ms. Manisha Ambwani, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR
 Ms. Manisha Ambwani, AOR
 Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, AOR
 Mrs. Rupali Samanta Ghosh, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 06.09.2023 for final hearing.

(NISHA KHULBEY)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIPTI KHURANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR